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IMPORTANT DATES
Sep 1 School Year Start Mar 2 -13 DP2 Mock exams Updated: 07/07/25
Oct1 No school (In-Service Dar Mar 8 - 14 Ski Trip MYP3 - 5 Get the latest version!
Oct 10 No school (2 Campuses Job Alike) Mar 18 No school - PST Conference on request
Oct 16 - 17 PST Conference Mar 22 - 25 CLP Evaluation visit
Oct 27 - 31 Autumn Holidays Apr 6 - 17 Spring Holidays
Nov 10 Bridge Holiday May 1 Public Holiday
Nov 11 Public Holiday May 4 - 8 PYP & MYP1-2 Sports Camp
Dec 22 -Jan 2 Winter Holidays May 14 Public Holiday
Jan s No school (In-Service Day May 15 Bridge Holiday (Except DP staff)
Jan 23 End of first semester May 25 Public Holiday
Feb 6 Reports issued Jun8-19 DP1 Mock Exams
Feb 7 Open Day (All staff) Jun 12 PYP5 Exhibition
Feb 16 - 20 Carnival Holidays Jun12-18 MYP4 & 5 Exams
Jun 26 School Year Ends
SCHOOL EVENTS
Family Engagement Network (FEN)
Aug 29 Spark Together (Back to School) Jan 16 DP2 100 Days 13 September - Monday
Sep 16 -17 School Photo Day Feb 13 Carnival Celebrations 15 October - Wednesday (11:30 AM)
Oct 2 University Fair April 2 Spring Celebrations & Egg Hunt 14 November - Friday
Oct 22 Halloween Party April 22 Earth Day FEN | 13 December - Monday
Nov3-7 Book Week May3-9 Appreciation Week Coffee | 15 January - Thursday
Dec 05 St Nicholas & Pijama Day May 13 Family Day - International Treasure Hunt glomng 16 February - Monday
Dec 12 Staff Party May 29 DP Graduation Ceremony Meet |18 March - Wednesday (11:30 AM)
Dec 17 Carols Winter Celebrations June 19 EY3, PYP5, MYP5 Graduation & c,f'm 27 April - Tuesday

Family Day (All Staff)

22 May - Friday

18 June - Thursday




